## **AANR Education Foundation Donation Form**

## **MISSION**

To promote public understanding, tolerance and acceptance of social nudity, nude recreation and nude living.

## **PRINCIPLE**

The AANR Education Foundation believes in the wholesomeness of the human body and its expression in recreation and living in a safe and appropriate setting at appropriate times.

## **GOALS**

- Achieve public acceptance of social nudity in appropriate settings.
- Increase and expand awareness and understanding among public officials of social nude recreation and nude living.
- Assist deserving individuals in furthering their formal education.
- Promote scientific research of the physical and mental benefits nude recreation and nude living that will result in creation indexed literature.
- Promote community building.
- Foster a greater understanding of the past, present, and future of nudism and naturism.
- Promote the creation, preservation, and display of art that is relevant to the nudist community.
- Respond to unique opportunities that enhance nude recreation and nude living opportunities.
- Attract contributions from persons, groups, and organizations supporting our mission, principles, and objectives for purposes of making grants.
- Educate the public about the values and benefits of nude recreation, and to ensure an understanding of nudism and its rightful status as a social and recreational practice.

Yes! We believe in the Mission, Principles, Objectives, and Goals of the AANR Education Foundation and would like to make a "tax-deductible" donation.

\$50	\$100	\$200	@1000 Other \$
750	7100	7200	@ 1000 Other 9

Please make you check payable to AANR Education Foundation and mail it to:

AANR Education Foundation, Inc. 1703 North Main St. Suite E Kissimmee, FL 34744

If this is a tribute, please include the name of the Honoree and the name and address of the person to receive the acknowledgment. For tributes of \$50 or more the Honoree's name will appear on the Tributes page of our website.